
 

 

 

 
Governing Board & Committee meeting dates for North Cestrian School for 
2022-2023 

Meeting Date Start Committee Meeting 
Autumn Term    
Mon 14 Nov 2022 16:45 Pastoral Committee Pastoral 
Tues 22 Nov 2022 16:30 Finance Committee Finance 
Wed 23 Nov 2022 19:00 Governing Board Governing Board 
Mon 28 Nov 2022 18:00 Estates Committee Estates 
Spring Term    
Wed 18 Jan 2023 19:00 Governing Board Governing Board 
Wed 30 Jan 2023 18:30 Estates Committee Estates 
Mon 6 Feb 2023 16:45 Pastoral Committee Pastoral 
Mon 6 Feb 2023 18:30 Finance Committee Finance 
Mon 27 Feb 2023 18:30 Estates Committee Estates 
Wed 5 April 2023 15:30 Curriculum Committee Curriculum 
Wed 26 April 2023 19:00 Governing Board Governing Board 
Summer Term    
Mon 8 May 2023 16:45 Pastoral Committee Pastoral 
Mon 15 May 2023 16:30 Admissions Committee Admissions 
Wed 24 May 2023 15:30 Curriculum Committee Curriculum 
Wed 24 May 2023 16:00 Finance Committee Finance 
Mon 12 Jun 2023  18:30 Estates Committee Estates 
Wed 5 July 2023 17:30 Curriculum Committee Curriculum 
Wed 12 July 2023 19:00 Governing Board Governing Board 

 


